®
TYPE
053012AL-08-LG Cut Sheet
area LIGHTS
AL-08-LG   CFL SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:

program star ballast, primary draw .55A/120v thru .22A/277v
SOCKET:  GX24Q-3 4pin
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
AL-08-LGFL5	 Black ABS 4.50" Bollard	 5w 4100K CFL	 4.0 lbs.
AL-08-LGALUMFL5-BLT	 Aluminum 4.50" Bollard	 5w 4100K CFL	 4.0 lbs.
AL-08-LGFL5-BRS	 Brass 4.5" Bollard	 5w 4100K CFL	 6.0 lbs.
AL-08-LGFL7	 Black ABS 4.50" Bollard	 7w 4100K CFL	 4.0 lbs.
AL-08-LGALUMFL7-BLT	 Aluminum 4.50" Bollard	 7w 4100K CFL	 4.0 lbs.
AL-08-LGFL7-BRS	 Brass 4.5" Bollard	 7w 4100K CFL	 6.0 lbs.
AL-08-LGFL9	 Black ABS 4.50" Bollard	 9w 4100K CFL	 4.0 lbs.
AL-08-LGALUMFL9-BLT	 Aluminum 4.50" Bollard	 9w 4100K CFL	 4.0 lbs.
AL-08-LGFL9-BRS	 Brass 4.5" Bollard	 9w 4100K CFL	 6.0 lbs.
AL-08-LGFL13	 Black ABS 4.50" Bollard	 13w 4100K CFL	 4.0 lbs.
AL-08-LGALUMFL13-BLT	 Aluminum 4.50" Bollard	 13w 4100K CFL	 4.0 lbs.
AL-08-LGFL13-BRS	 Brass 4.5" Bollard	 13w 4100K CFL	 6.0 lbs.
AL-08-LGFL26	 Black ABS 4.50" Bollard	 2x 13w 4100K CFL	 5.0 lbs.
AL-08-LGALUMFL26-BLT	 Aluminum 4.50" Bollard	 2x 13w 4100K CFL	 5.0 lbs.
AL-08-LGFL26-BRS	 Brass 4.5" Bollard	 2x 13w 4100K CFL	 7.0 lbs.
AL-08-LGFL263T	 Black ABS 4.50" Bollard	 26w 3T 4100K CFL	 4.0 lbs.
AL-08-LGALUMFL263T-BLT	 Aluminum 4.50" Bollard	 26w 3T 4100K CFL	 4.0 lbs.
AL-08-LGFL263T-BRS	 Brass 4.5" Bollard	 26w 3T 4100K CFL	 6.0 lbs.
AL-08-LGFL323T	 Black ABS 4.50" Bollard	 32w 3T 4100K CFL	 4.0 lbs.
AL-08-LGALUMFL323T-BLT	 Aluminum 4.50" Bollard	 32w 3T 4100K CFL	 4.0 lbs.
AL-08-LGFL323T-BRS	 Brass 4.5" Bollard	 32w 3T 4100K CFL	 6.0 lbs.
AL-08-LGFL423T	 Black ABS 4.50" Bollard	 42w 3T 4100K CFL	 4.0 lbs.
AL-08-LGALUMFL423T-BLT	 Aluminum 4.50" Bollard	 42w 3T 4100K CFL	 4.0 lbs.
AL-08-LGFL423T-BRS	 Brass 4.5" Bollard	 42w 3T 4100K CFL	 6.0 lbs.
IP54
Terra
Cotta
-TRC